

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2022/05

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	181,865
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	212,708
	YoY Change of Amount	-30,843
	YoY Change of Ratio	-14.50
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	908,571
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	995,783
	YoY Change of Amount	-87,212
	YoY Change of Ratio	-8.76
	MEMO	